

Security | Sovereignty | Resilience November 18 & 19, 2025

7, rue Alcide de Gasperi L-2981 Luxembourg-Kirchberg

BOOKING FORM - ENTRIES FOR SUNSET EVE November 18 from 7.00 pm

by mail:

LU-CIX ASBL 202, Z.A.E Wolser F L-3290 Bettembourg

by e-mail:

event@lu-cix.lu

Price per entry : 190, 00 € + 17%VAT

COMPANY INFORMATION

Company name:				
N°:	Street:			
Postal code:	City:	Country:		
VAT identification n°:	Trade and companies register number:			
Corporate website:				
Please indicate your core activity				

BILLING INFORMATION FOR PAYMENT WITH WIRE TRANSFER

Billing contact:	E-mail:			
Relative PO number for the invoice*:				
N°:	Street:			
Postal code:	City:	Country:		
VAT identification n°:	Trade registration n°:			

'If a Purchase Order number must appear on the invoice, please indicate it here or indicate "in progress" if you don't have it yet.

PERSON ORDERING THE ENTRY/IES FOR THE SUNSET EVE (Requestor)

First name:	Last name:
E-mail:	Mobile n°:

PERSON/S JOINING THE SUNSET EVE

First name:	Last name:
E-mail:	Mobile n°:
First name:	Last name:
E-mail:	Mobile n°:

CONSENT REQUIREMENT FOR E-MAILING, to comply with the General Data Protection Regulation ("GDPR"), effective from May 25, 2018, we need you to confirm by checking the following box that the persons on this booking form would like to receive information from us.

REQUESTOR SIGNATURE

Date:

LU-CIX ASBL SIGNATURE

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All order are legally binding upon due completion and signing of the booking form (it is necessary that you write 'read and approved' before signing and that you specify your name & date) and immediate payment, no later than 30 days after the start of the event, of the corresponding invoice. Invoices issued are atways due for payment and no-shows or late cancellations are not admitted and will not be refunded. Relative to GDPR, by signing this booking form, you:

1) confirm to have read and to hereby accept without any restriction the LU-CIX ASBL General Terms and Conditions available at www.lu-cix.lu; 2) acknowledge that LU-CIX ASBL will process the personal data provided on this booking form to keep related individuals in accordance with applicable law.

